A ( 1 : 2 )
A
Sheet
1  / 1
Rev
1a
Part NumberDate
08/05/2012

•	 Eliminates the need for longer leaders
•	 NOT suitable for use with ViewMaster screens
To suit ElectriCinema Type B Screens
1IN  AUSTR ALIA
PR
OU
DLY BUILT
A
A (1:2)
MODEL
NUMBER
TOTAL
HEIGHT
MAXIMUM
LOAD
EPM0500W 500mm 65kg
EPM1000W 1000mm 65kg
EPM1500W 1500mm 65kg
EPM2000W 2000mm 65kg
EPM2500W 2500mm 65kg
EPM3000W 3000mm 65kg
EPM3500W 3500mm 65kg
EPM4000W 4000mm 65kg
ARCHITECTS SPECIFICATION
The pole mount system shall be an
Australian made Screen Technics
product model__________and shall be